
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 1; Name= FORD
CONSUMER FINANCE CO;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199207020001
28771

07/02/1992
09:30:55

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PARDUE, TIM
W

199207020001
28772

07/02/1992
09:30:55

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

199303160000
71922

03/16/1993
11:37:59

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

199303160000
71932

03/16/1993
11:40:30

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP

199312280004
14371

12/28/1993
01:55:15

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BALLARD,
LAMAR

199802200000
57971

02/20/1998
04:06:45

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLAYTON,
EDWARD P

199812150004
98241

12/15/1998
10:11:55

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SIMMONS,
HELLEN W

199209200002
05952

09/20/1992
11:51:32

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BISHOP,
BETTY J

199310260003
33441

10/26/1993
09:06:46

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP

199310260003
33451

10/26/1993
09:06:49

FORD
CONSUMER
FINANCE CO

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

MERITOR
CREDIT CORP


