Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Party Seq= 1; Name= FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207020001 28771	07/02/1992 09:30:55	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PARDUE, TIM W						
199207020001 28772	07/02/1992 09:30:55	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC							
199303160000 71922	03/16/1993 11:37:59	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORPORATIO N						
199303160000 71932	03/16/1993 11:40:30	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						
199312280004 14371	12/28/1993 01:55:15	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BALLARD, LAMAR						
199802200000 57971	02/20/1998 04:06:45	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLAYTON, EDWARD P						
199812150004 98241	12/15/1998 10:11:55	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SIMMONS, HELLEN W						
199209200002 05952	09/20/1992 11:51:32	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BISHOP, BETTY J						
199310260003 33441	10/26/1993 09:06:46	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						
199310260003 33451	10/26/1993 09:06:49	FORD CONSUMER FINANCE CO	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	MERITOR CREDIT CORP						